IMPORTANT DAYS

Global Family Day is celebrated on which date?
a. 8lJanuary
b. 5January
c. 3January
d. 1lJanuary

9 January is celebrated as......

a. African National Congress Foundation Day
b. Tamil Nadu Foundation Day

c. Pravasi Bharatiya Divas

d. International Volunteer Day

The birth anniversary of Swami Vivekananda is celebrated as.......
a. National Pollution Control Day

b. National Youth Day

c. National Voter's Day

d. None of the above

15 January is observed as.....
a. Makar Sankranti

b. Indian Army Day

c. Indian Navy Day

d. Anti Terrorism Day

Death anniversary of Lal Bahadur Shastri is observed on which date?
a. 9lJanuary

b. 10January

c. 11 January

d. 12 January

World Cancer Day is observed on which day?
a. 3 February
b. 4 February
c. 6 February
d. 9 February

Which of the following are international days celebrated in February?
a. Rheumatoid Arthritis Awareness Day

b. Safer Internet Day

c. Darwin Day

d. All the above




8. World Radio Day is celebrated on:
a. 11 February
b. 13 February
c. 15 February
d. 18 February

9. From 6 February to 12 February, which day is celebrated at an international level?
a. International Development Week
b. Global Family Day
c. International Day of Zero Tolerance to Female Genital Mutilation
d. World Day of Social Justice

10. Abraham Lincoln's Birthday is celebrated on...
a. 10 February
b. 12 February
c. 14 February
d. 16 February

11. World Civil Defence Day falls on which day of March?

a. 1March
b. 4 March
c. 7 March
d. 10 March

12. 3rd March is celebrated as...
a. National Safety Day
b. World Hearing Day
c. Zero Discrimination Day
d. Global Family Day

13. The second Wednesday of March is celebrated as.....
a. Mauritius Day
b. International Water Day
c. No Smoking Day
d. International Volunteer Day

14. What is the theme of International Women's Day 20207
a. "l am Generation Equality: Realizing Women's Rights”
b. "The Time is Now: Rural and urban activists transforming women’s lives”.
c. "Balance for Better"
d. "Focus on Gender Equality"




15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

CISF Raising Day falls on which day in March?
a. 5 March

b. 7 March
c. 8 March
d. 10 March

Odisha Foundation Day is also known as...
a. Utkal Divas

b. Utkar Divas

c. Utshakt Divas

d. None of the above

World Health Day is celebrated on which date in April?

a. 3 April
b. 7 April
c. 11 April
d. 13 April

Which one of the following event took place on 13 April in Indian history?

a. Jallianwala Bagh Massacre

b. Civil Disobedience Movement
¢. Non-Cooperation Movement
d. Home Rule Movement

World Homeopathy Day is observed on which date in April?
a. 8 April

b. 10 April
c. 12 April
d. 14 April

On which day Ambedkar Jayanti is observed?

a. 12 April
b. 13 April
c. 14 April
d. 15 April

When is World Haemophilia Day celebrated?

a. 15 April
b. 16 April
c. 17 April
d. 18 April

World Earth Day is celebrated on.....




23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

a. 18 April
b. 20 April
c. 22 April
d. 24 April

The master blaster Sachin Tendulkar's birthday is celebrated on which date in April?

a. 20 April
b. 24 April
c. 27 April
d. 29 April

Which day is observed on 25 April?

a. World Intellectual Property Day

b. World Day for Safety and Health at Work
c. World Malaria Day

d. World Book and Copyright Day

The last Saturday of April is celebrated as...
a. World Heritage Day

b. International Water Day

c. World Hearing Day

d. World Veterinary Day

When is Gujarat foundation Day celebrated?

a. 1 May
b. 4 May
c. 7 May
d. 13 May

Which day is celebrated on the first Sunday of May every year in various countries around the world?
a. Coal Miners Day

b. International Firefighter’s Day

c. World Laughter Day

d. World Homeopathy Day

International Firefighter’s Day is observed on which date in May?

a. 2 May
b. 4 May
c. 8 May
d. 14 May

Which day is observed on the first Tuesday of May?
a. World Athletics Day




b.
C.
d.

World Health Day
World Haemophilia Day
World Asthma Day

30. International Thalassaemia Day is celebrated annually on.....

a.
b.
C.
d.

5 May
8 May
11 May
18 May

31. United Nations Public Service Day is observed on which date in June?

a.

b.
c.
d

20 June
23 June
26 June
28 June

32. June is celebrated as:

a.

b.
c.
d

World Elder Abuse Awareness Day
World Food Safety Day

World Wind Day

International Picnic Day

33. Why is Autistic Pride Day celebrated?

a.

b.
c.
d

To represent diversity and infinite possibilities of Autistic patients.

To promote awareness, acceptance regarding autism disease.

Persons suffering from autism disease come together and share their experiences.
All the above

34. World Sickle Cell Awareness Day is observed on:

a.

b.
C.
d

16 June
17 June
18 June
19 June

35. World Music Day is celebrated on:

a.

b.
C.
d

19 June
20 June
21 June
None of the above

36. 1st July is celebrated as:

a.
b.

Doctor’s Day
Postal Worker day




c. Canada Day
d. Allthe above

37. National Anisette Day is observed on:

a. 2ndlJuly
b. 6lJuly

c. 9luly
d. 11July

38. 4 July is celebrated as:
a. National Fried Clam Day
b. Independence Day USA
¢. World UFO Day
d. None of the above
39. When is World Population Day celebrated?

a. 10July
b. 11 July
c. 12 July
d. 13July

40. World Zoo noses Day is celebrated on:

a. 4luly
b. 5lJuly
c. 6lJuly
d. 8luly

41. First Sunday of August is celebrated as:
Friendship Day

National Mountain Climbing Day
Yorkshire Day

o 0 T W

None of the above

42. 4th August is celebrated as:
Yorkshire Day

National Fried Clam Day
U.S. Coast Guard Day
World UFO Day

o 0 T W

43. Hiroshima Day is observed on:

a. 3 August
b. 4 August
c. 5August
d. 6 August




44. 12 August is celebrated as:
Nagasaki Day
International Youth Day
World Zoonoses Day

o 0 T o

Canada Day

45. Quit India Movement was launched in:
August 1940
August 1941
August 1942
August 1943

o 0o T W

46. International Day of World's Indigenous Peoples is celebrated on:

a. 3 August
b. 5 August
c. 7 August
d. 9 August

47. 1st September is celebrated as:
World Coconut Day
National Nutrition Week

V-J Day

None of the above

o 0 T W

48. 3rd September is celebrated as
Skyscraper Day

Victory over Japan Day
World First Aid Day
National Fried Clam Day

o 0 T W

49. 3. On which date Teachers' Day is celebrated?

a. 2 September
b. 3 September
c. 4 September
d. 5 September

50. Why is Teachers' Day celebrated on 5 September?
a. Abdul Kalam birthday
b. Dr. Sarvapalli Radhakrishnan birthday
c. Swami Vivekananda birthday
d. None of the above




51. International Literacy Day is observed on

a. b6 September
b. 7 September
c. 8September
d. 9 September

52. 1st October is celebrated as:
a. International Day of Older Persons
International Coffee Day
World Vegetarian Day
All the above

oo o

53. International Day of Non-Violence is celebrated on which date?
a. 2nd October
b. 5 October
c. 9 October
d. 14 October

54. World Animal Welfare Day is celebrated on:

a. 4 October
b. 5 October
c. 6 October
d. 7 October

55. 5 October is celebrated as:
a. Indian Air Force day
b. World Postal Day
c. World Teacher's Day
d. None of the above

56. World Federation for Mental Health organized World Mental Health Day on:
a. 8 October
b. 9 October
c. 10 October
d. 11 October

57. 7 November is observed as:
a. Infant Protection Day
b. National Cancer Awareness Day
c. BothAandB
d. Neither AnorB

58. Which date in November is observed as World Pneumonia Day?




59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

9 November
12 November
14 November

o 0 T W

21 November

Which day in November is dedicated to Saints'?
a. 1 November

b. 5 November

c. 9 November

d. None of the above

Armistice Day is observed on which date?
a. 3 November

b. 6 November

c. 8 November

d. 11 November

In which year, the 550th birth anniversary of Guru Nanak Dev Ji was celebrated?
a. 2016 November
b. 2017 November
c. 2018 November
d. 2019 November

World AIDS Day is celebrated on which date?
a. 1December

b. 2 December

c. 4 December

d. 13 December

December is celebrated as:

a. National Pollution Control Day

b. International Day for the Abolition of Slavery
c. BothAandB

d. Neither AnorB

December is observed as:

a. International Day in Support of Victims of Torture
b. International Anti-Corruption Day

¢. Human Rights Day

d. International Mountain Day

World Soil Day is observed on which date?
a. 3 December




b. 5 December
c. 7 December
d. 11 December

66. What is the theme of International Volunteer Day 2019?
a. "Volunteer for an inclusive future".
b. "Global Applause (give volunteers a hand)".
c. "Volunteers build Resilient Communities".
d. "Volunteers Act First. Here. Everywhere".

Answers
1.(d) 2.(c) 3.(b) 4.(b) 5.(c)
9. (a) 10.(b) 11.(a) 12.(b) 13.(c)
17.(b) 18.(a) 19.(b) 20.(c) 21.(c)
25.(d) 26.(a) 27.(c) 28.(b) 29.(d)
33.(d) 34.(d) 35.(c) 36.(d) 37.(a)
41.(a) 42.(c) 43.(d) 44.(d) 45.(c)
49.(d) 50.(b) 51.(c) 52.(d) 53.(a)
57.(c) 58.(b) 59.(a) 60.(d) 61.(d)

65.(b) 66.(a)

6.(b)

14.(a)
22.(c)
30.(b)
38.(b)
46.(d)
54. (a)
62.(a)

7.(d)

15.(d)
23.(b)
31.(b)
39.(b)
47.(b)
55.(c)
63.(c)

8.(b)

16.(a)
24.(c)
32.(c)
40.(c)
48.(a)
56.(c)
64.(c)




